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Director of Field Operations
Ricky Adams

Cell: 205-299-6035 Office: 205-280-2257
Email: ricky.adams@ema.alabama.gov

Office: Clanton

Division A
Steven Huff

Cell: 205-258-9032 Linc: 205-287-1171
Email: steven.huff@ema.alabama.gov

Division EOC: University of South Alabama

Division G
Tim Greer

Cell: 205-415-8313 Linc: 205-287-1241
Email: timothy.greer@ema.alabama.gov

Division EOC: JSU/Fort McClellan

Field Ops Section Chief/AMAS
Darrand Cleckler

Email: darrand.cleckler@ema.alabama.gov
Cell: 205-299-1857 Office: 205-280-2241

Office: Clanton
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Alabama Emergency Management Divisions

Division C
Don Hartley

Cell: 205-441-0679 Linc: 251-331-4972
Email: don.hartley@ema.alabama.gov
Division EOC: Alabama Fire College

Division D
Monique Smith

Cell: 205-287-1070 Linc: 205-438-0768
Email: monique.smith@ema.alabama.gov

Division EOC: Auburn University

Division E
Eddie Porter

Cell: 205-299-4327 Linc: 205-287-1127
Email: james.porter@ema.alabama.gov
Division EOC: Bevill State CC/Jasper

Division F
Ricky Little

Cell: 256-239-8828 Linc: 205-438-0731
Email: ricky.little@ema.alabama.gov

Division EOC: Northeast AL CC

Division B
Jessica Schweiger

Cell: 334-328-2853 Linc: 205-287-1043
Email: jessica.schweiger@ema.alabama.gov

Division EOC: Troy University


